17
S P E C I A L T Y  T O O L S
		  Country	 Handle	 Length	 Head Weight			   Inner
Item No.	 Description	 of Origin	 Grip	 approx. (in.)	 approx. (oz)		  UPC	 Box Qty.
E3-22P	 Pointed Tip Rock Pick	 U.S.A.	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 13	 22	 034139626213	 4
E30	 Pointed Tip Rock Pick	 U.S.A.	 Genuine Leather	 13	 22	  034139613817	 4
E30SE	 Pointed Tip Rock Pick	 U.S.A.	 Genuine Leather	 13	 22	 034139613824	 4
EO-22P	 Pointed Tip Rock Pick	 U.S.A.	 Orange Shock Reduction Grip	 13	 22	 034139626312	 4
55
		  Country		  For Use	 Length	 Weight	  		  Inner
Item No.	 Description	 of Origin	 Material	 With	 approx. (in.)	 approx.(oz)		  UPC 	 Box Qty.
#23	 Replacement Nylon Sheath	 Taiwan	 Blue Nylon	 E3-22P	 8.75	 5	 034139200062	 N/A
#22	 Replacement Nylon Sheath	 Taiwan	 Black Nylon	 E30, E30SE, EO-22P	 8.75	 5	 034139200055	 N/A
		  Country		  Face	 Length	 Head Weight			   Inner
Item No.	 Description	 of Origin	 Handle Grip	 Finish	 approx. (in.)	 approx. (oz)		  UPC	 Box Qty.
B3-2LB	 Drilling Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 10.5	 32	 034139620013	 4
B3-3LB	 Drilling Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 11	 48	 034139620211	 2
B3-4LB	 Drilling Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 11	 64	 034139620419	 4
B3-4LBL	 Drilling Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 16	 64	 034139620617	 2
E3-40L	 Lineman’s Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 14	 40	 034139629917	 4
	 (2 smooth faces)
E3-40LM	 Lineman’s Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth/	 14	 40	 034139629924	 4
	 (1 smooth face, 1 milled face)			   Milled
E3-8BP	 Ball Peen Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 11	 8	 034139623113	 2
E3-12BP	 Ball Peen Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 10.75	 12	 034139623311	 4
E3-16BP	 Ball Peen Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 13.25	 16	 034139623410	 2
E3-24BP	 Ball Peen Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 13.5	 24	 034139627814	 2
E3-32BP	 Ball Peen Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 14.25	 32	 034139629610	 4
E6-48E	 Engineer’s Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 14.75	 48	 034139620310	 4
T O O L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
Page  20
56
		  Country		  Face	 Length	 Head Weight			   Inner
Item No.	 Description	 of Origin	 Handle Grip	 Finish	 approx. (in.)	 approx. (oz)		  UPC	 Box Qty.
E3-WC	 Welding Chipping Hammer	 U.S.A.	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 N/A	 11	 14	 034139621812	 4
T3-12	 Tinner’s Hammer	 U.S.A.	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 11	 12	 034139614517	 4
T3-18	 Tinne’rs Hammer	 U.S.A.	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 12.5	 18	 034139614715	 4
E3-11	 Drywall Hammer	 U.S.A.	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Milled	 14	 11	 034139622215	 2
Page  21